
L25-(ii)-Geop dis- Group FTQ IRDA Periodic Disclosures

Date: 30th June, 2021

(Rs in Crores)

No. of 
Policies

No. of Lives 
Premium (Rs 

crore)
Sum Assured (Rs 

crore)
No. of 

Policies
No. of Lives 

Premium (Rs 
crore)

Sum Assured (Rs 
crore)

No. of 
Policies

No. of Lives 
Premium (Rs 

crore)
Sum Assured (Rs crore)

1 Andhra Pradesh -                -                -                  -                           1               3                              0.00              0.26                       1                  3                  0.00                   0                                     
2 Arunachal Pradesh -                -                -                  -                           -            250                           0.04              6.49                       -               250               0.04                   6                                     
3 Assam -                -                -                  -                           -            395                           0.08              11.36                     -               395               0.08                   11                                   
4 Bihar -                -                -                  -                           -            108                           0.21              8.07                       -               108               0.21                   8                                     
5 Chattisgarh -                -                -                  -                           -            11                             0.02              1.35                       -               11                 0.02                   1                                     
6 Goa -                -                -                  -                           -            31                             0.02              2.48                       -               31                 0.02                   2                                     
7 Gujarat -                -                -                  -                           -            788                           2.16              139.55                    -               788               2.16                   140                                 
8 Haryana -                -                -                  -                           -            190                           0.98              65.74                     -               190               0.98                   66                                   
9 Himachal Pradesh -                -                -                  -                           -            854                           0.85              45.07                     -               854               0.85                   45                                   
10 Jammu & Kashmir -                -                -                  -                           -            -                           -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
11 Jharkhand -                -                -                  -                           -            11,919                      3.56              328.34                    -               11,919          3.56                   328                                 
12 Karnataka -                -                -                  -                           -            381                           0.07              11.02                     -               381               0.07                   11                                   
13 Kerala -                -                -                  -                           -            64                             0.07              7.45                       -               64                 0.07                   7                                     
14 Madhya Pradesh -                -                -                  -                           -            501                           0.91              35.63                     -               501               0.91                   36                                   
15 Maharashtra -                -                -                  -                           1               3                              0.00              0.80                       1                  3                  0.00                   1                                     
16 Manipur -                -                -                  -                           -            1,144                        4.32              244.33                    -               1,144            4.32                   244                                 
17 Meghalaya -                -                -                  -                           -            682                           4.18              191.80                    -               682               4.18                   192                                 
18 Mirzoram -                -                -                  -                           -            -                           -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
19 Nagaland -                -                -                  -                           -            -                           -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
20 Orissa -                -                -                  -                           -            87                             0.02              3.56                       -               87                 0.02                   4                                     
21 Punjab -                -                -                  -                           -            191                           0.26              17.84                     -               191               0.26                   18                                   
22 Rajasthan -                -                -                  -                           -            12                             0.03              1.13                       -               12                 0.03                   1                                     
23 Sikkim -                -                -                  -                           -            11                             0.01              1.23                       -               11                 0.01                   1                                     
24 Tamil Nadu -                -                -                  -                           -            169                           0.37              20.32                     -               169               0.37                   20                                   
25 Telangana -                -                -                  -                           -            1                              0.00              0.01                       -               1                  0.00                   0                                     
26 Tripura -                -                -                  -                           -            1                              0.00              0.02                       -               1                  0.00                   0                                     
27 Uttar Pradesh -                -                -                  -                           -            1                              0.00              0.34                       -               1                  0.00                   0                                     
28 UttraKhand -                -                -                  -                           -            2                              0.00              0.17                       -               2                  0.00                   0                                     
29 West Bengal -                -                -                  -                           -            -                           -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
30 Andaman & Nicobar Islands -                -                -                  -                           -            296                           1.15              57.25                     -               296               1.15                   57                                   
31 Chandigarh -                -                -                  -                           -            1,89,489                   5.75              3,826.16                 -               1,89,489       5.75                   3,826                              
32 Dadra & Nagrahaveli -                -                -                  -                           -            1,521                        5.25              180.74                    -               1,521            5.25                   181                                 
33 Daman & Diu -                -                -                  -                           -            -                           -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
34 Delhi -                -                -                  -                           1               232                           0.39              21.19                     1                  232               0.39                   21                                   
35 Lakshadweep -                -                -                  -                           -            -                           -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
36 Puducherry -                -                -                  -                           -            267                           0.74              31.88                     -               267               0.74                   32                                   

Total -              -              -                 -                         3              2,09,604                 31.46           5,261.57               3                  2,09,604     31.46                5,261.57                        

Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited
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L25-(ii)-Geop dis- Group YTD IRDA Periodic Disclosures

Date: 30th June, 2021

(Rs in Crores)

No. of 
Policies

No. of Lives 
Premium (Rs 

crore)
Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)
No. of 

Policies
No. of Lives 

Premium (Rs 
crore)

Sum Assured (Rs 
crore)

No. of 
Policies

No. of Lives 
Premium (Rs 

crore)
Sum Assured (Rs crore)

1 Andhra Pradesh -                -                -                -                  1               3                   0.00              0                            1                   3                   0.00                   0                                     
2 Arunachal Pradesh -                -                -                -                  -            250               0.04              6                            -               250               0.04                   6                                     
3 Assam -                -                -                -                  -            395               0.08              11                          -               395               0.08                   11                                   
4 Bihar -                -                -                -                  -            108               0.21              8                            -               108               0.21                   8                                     
5 Chattisgarh -                -                -                -                  -            11                 0.02              1                            -               11                 0.02                   1                                     
6 Goa -                -                -                -                  -            31                 0.02              2                            -               31                 0.02                   2                                     
7 Gujarat -                -                -                -                  -            788               2.16              140                        -               788               2.16                   140                                 
8 Haryana -                -                -                -                  -            190               0.98              66                          -               190               0.98                   66                                   
9 Himachal Pradesh -                -                -                -                  -            854               0.85              45                          -               854               0.85                   45                                   
10 Jammu & Kashmir -                -                -                -                  -            -               -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
11 Jharkhand -                -                -                -                  -            11,919          3.56              328                        -               11,919          3.56                   328                                 
12 Karnataka -                -                -                -                  -            381               0.07              11                          -               381               0.07                   11                                   
13 Kerala -                -                -                -                  -            64                 0.07              7                            -               64                 0.07                   7                                     
14 Madhya Pradesh -                -                -                -                  -            501               0.91              36                          -               501               0.91                   36                                   
15 Maharashtra -                -                -                -                  1               3                   0.00              1                            1                   3                   0.00                   1                                     
16 Manipur -                -                -                -                  -            1,144            4.32              244                        -               1,144            4.32                   244                                 
17 Meghalaya -                -                -                -                  -            682               4.18              192                        -               682               4.18                   192                                 
18 Mirzoram -                -                -                -                  -            -               -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
19 Nagaland -                -                -                -                  -            -               -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
20 Orissa -                -                -                -                  -            87                 0.02              4                            -               87                 0.02                   4                                     
21 Punjab -                -                -                -                  -            191               0.26              18                          -               191               0.26                   18                                   
22 Rajasthan -                -                -                -                  -            12                 0.03              1                            -               12                 0.03                   1                                     
23 Sikkim -                -                -                -                  -            11                 0.01              1                            -               11                 0.01                   1                                     
24 Tamil Nadu -                -                -                -                  -            169               0.37              20                          -               169               0.37                   20                                   
25 Telangana -                -                -                -                  -            1                   0.00              0                            -               1                   0.00                   0                                     
26 Tripura -                -                -                -                  -            1                   0.00              0                            -               1                   0.00                   0                                     
27 Uttar Pradesh -                -                -                -                  -            1                   0.00              0                            -               1                   0.00                   0                                     
28 UttraKhand -                -                -                -                  -            2                   0.00              0                            -               2                   0.00                   0                                     
29 West Bengal -                -                -                -                  -            -               -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
30 Andaman & Nicobar Islands -                -                -                -                  -            296               1.15              57                          -               296               1.15                   57                                   
31 Chandigarh -                -                -                -                  -            1,89,489       5.75              3,826                      -               1,89,489       5.75                   3,826                               
32 Dadra & Nagrahaveli -                -                -                -                  -            1,521            5.25              181                        -               1,521            5.25                   181                                 
33 Daman & Diu -                -                -                -                  -            -               -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
34 Delhi -                -                -                -                  1               232               0.39              21                          1                   232               0.39                   21                                   
35 Lakshadweep -                -                -                -                  -            -               -                -                         -               -               -                     -                                  
36 Puducherry -                -                -                -                  -            267               0.74              32                          -               267               0.74                   32                                   

Total -              -              -              -                 3              2,09,604     31.46           5,261.57               3                  2,09,604     31.46                5,261.57                        

Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP
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